
GISGA 2-Piece 2012 - U13 Team scores 

       

Haberdashers' Aske's      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

106 Christie Tsang (HA) 8.45   8.70   17.15 

107 Lucy Hilton (HA) 8.45   8.80   17.25 

108 Stephanie Madden (HA) 9.00   8.90   17.90 

109 Eleanor Delaney (HA) 8.85   8.95   17.80 

110 Helena Hatrick (HA) 9.15   9.15   18.30 

             

 Modified team total 35.45   35.80   71.25 

       

       

Vinehall      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

111 Carla Maddison (VH) 7.75   7.90   15.65 

112 Emily Everist (VH) 8.85   9.25   18.10 

113 Araminta Knight (VH) 8.25   8.10   16.35 

114 Emily Fosberry (VH) 9.00   8.90   17.90 

115 India Jarrett-Potts (VH) 8.55   8.40   16.95 

       

 Modified team total 34.65   34.65   69.30 

       

       

Holmewood House      
      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

116 Maisie Ringer (HH) 8.35   7.70   16.05 

117 Kristina Huckstepp (HH) 8.20   8.50   16.70 

118 Ines Deeley (HH) 8.40   8.45   16.85 

119 Sophie Rieckmann (HH) 8.60   7.90   16.50 

120 Grace Fleming (HH) 8.90   8.85   17.75 

       

  Modified team total 34.25   33.70   67.95 

       

       

Stamford      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

121 Alice Muhley (SES) 7.60   7.40   15.00 

122 Emily Wilson (SES) 8.60   8.25   16.85 

123 Emma Couchman (SES) 8.60   8.65   17.25 

124 Emilie Morris (SES) 9.15   9.20   18.35 

125 Lottie Smith (SES) 10.00   9.65   19.65 

       

 Modified team total 36.35   35.75   72.10 

       

       

       



 
 
 

U13 team positions    

   

  Team   

School score Position 

Stamford 72.10 1 

Haberdashers' Aske's 71.25 2 

St Faith's 71.10 3 

Vinehall 69.30 4 

Holmewood House 67.95 5 

Wycombe Abbey 65.20 6 

NLCS 51.45 7 

   

Wycombe Abbey      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

126 Ruth Johnson-Ferguson (WA) 7.60   7.75   15.35 

127 Millie Anderson (WA) 8.35   7.85   16.20 

128 Fiona Cockhill (WA) 0.00   7.90   7.90 

129 Natasha Rix (WA) 8.20   8.20   16.40 

130 Natasha Wheatland (WA) 8.75   8.35   17.10 

       

 Modified team total 32.90   32.30   65.20 

       

       

NLCS      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

131 Emily Tang (NLCS) 9.20   8.75   17.95 

132 Olivia Lake (NLCS) 8.30   8.45   16.75 

133 Cara Chedid (NLCS) 0.00   0.00   0.00 

134 Brennan Megregian (NLCS) 8.50   8.25   16.75 

135   0.00   0.00   0.00 

       

 Modified team total 26.00   25.45   51.45 

       

       

St Faith's      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

136 Jess Williams (St F) 9.50   9.35   18.85 

137 Maddy Lea (St F) 8.70   8.85   17.55 

138 Olivia Hyde (St F) 8.70   8.70   17.40 

139 Daisy Willan (St F) 8.60   8.40   17.00 

140 Gabbie Horwell (St F) 8.75   8.55   17.30 

       

 Modified team total 35.65   35.45   71.10 



U13 individual positions  

    

    Individual     

No. Name score Position Equals? 

125 Lottie Smith (SES) 19.65 1   

136 Jess Williams (St F) 18.85 2   

124 Emilie Morris (SES) 18.35 3   

110 Helena Hatrick (HA) 18.30 4   

112 Emily Everist (VH) 18.10 5   

131 Emily Tang (NLCS) 17.95 6   

108 Stephanie Madden (HA) 17.90 7 = 

114 Emily Fosberry (VH) 17.90 7 = 

109 Eleanor Delaney (HA) 17.80 9  

120 Grace Fleming (HH) 17.75 10  

137 Maddy Lea (St F) 17.55 11  

138 Olivia Hyde (St F) 17.40 12  

140 Gabbie Horwell (St F) 17.30 13  

107 Lucy Hilton (HA) 17.25 14 = 

123 Emma Couchman (SES) 17.25 14 = 

106 Christie Tsang (HA) 17.15 16  

130 Natasha Wheatland (WA) 17.10 17  

139 Daisy Willan (St F) 17.00 18  

115 India Jarrett-Potts (VH) 16.95 19  

118 Ines Deeley (HH) 16.85 20 = 

122 Emily Wilson (SES) 16.85 20 = 

132 Olivia Lake (NLCS) 16.75 22 = 

134 Brennan Megregian (NLCS) 16.75 22 = 

117 Kristina Huckstepp (HH) 16.70 24   

119 Sophie Rieckmann (HH) 16.50 25   

129 Natasha Rix (WA) 16.40 26   

113 Araminta Knight (VH) 16.35 27   

127 Millie Anderson (WA) 16.20 28   

116 Maisie Ringer (HH) 16.05 29   

111 Carla Maddison (VH) 15.65 30   

126 Ruth Johnson-Ferguson (WA) 15.35 31   

121 Alice Muhley (SES) 15.00 32   

128 Fiona Cockhill (WA) 7.90 33   

133 Cara Chedid (NLCS) 0.00 34  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

U13 Reserves       

        

        

 St Faith's Reserves      

      Individual 

POS No. Name V.V   V.F   Total 

101 Emma Neely 8.10   8.00   16.10 4 

102 Florence Brimblecombe 8.80   8.20   17.00 2= 

103 Emily Haworth 8.70   8.50   17.20 1 

104 Laura Hill 9.00   8.00   17.00 2= 

105 Annabel McCraith 7.40   7.10   14.50 6= 

        

        

 Stamford Reserves       

      Individual 

POS No. Name V.V   V.F   Total 

141 Charlotte Twigg 7.85   7.95   15.80 5 

142 Georgie Richardson 7.70   6.80   14.50 6= 

143 Jess Daniel 7.60   6.60   14.20 8 

144           0.00 9 

145           0.00 9 


